THE INFLUENCE OF LANDSCAPE
ON URBAN BUMBLE BEE FORAGING

Vera Pfeiffer
Postdoc in the Crowder Lab
at Washington State University



TWO URBAN BEE

DISSERTATION CHAPTERS

i Influence of land cover and land use history
. on urban bee communities (Madison, WI)

M oBe]  The buzz in the city: the influence of urban
w floral resources on the distribution of foraging
¢ bumble bees




L0k

~+<2 INFLUENCE URBAN




URBAN BEE DIVERSITY

. AL
BUMBLE BEE SURVEY METHODS RESULTS



URBAN BEE COMMUNITIES

1850-1900
1900-1920
1920-1940
1940-1960
1960-1980
1980-1995
1995-2010
(]2010-2018

URBAN BEES



BEE RICHNESS

Model summary

F-stat: 2.73 Rsqu: 0.14 p: 0.08
Factors Estimate p-value
Intercept 27.05 0.00 ***
Natural Veg (1000m) 3.71 0.14
Impervious (%, 200m) 4.29 0.09.
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URBAN BEE GUILDS

Underground
Soil nesters: cavity nesters:
Sweat bees Bumble bees

Mining bees

Above ground
nesters:
Mason bees
Leaf cutting bees
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